Date
Sat 11/4/2023

Sat 11/11/2023

Thurs 11/16/2023

Sat 11/18/2023

Sat 11/25/2023

Sat 12/2/2023

Sat 12/9/20223

2023 — 2024 CLCF BOYS BASKETBALL
BOYS JUNIOR DIVISION
@ GARDEN CITY ELEMENTATY SCHOOL

Time
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

6:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

Home Team

Bulls
Celtics

76ers
Knicks
Mavericks

Bucks
Cavaliers
Knicks
Celtics

Heat

Knicks
Celtics
Bulls
Bucks
76ers

Warriors
76ers
Celtics
Lakers
Knicks

Celtics
Heat
76ers
Warriors
Bulls

Celtics
Mavericks
Knicks
Bulls

Warriors

Away Team
Cavaliers
Heat

Warriors
Lakers
Bucks

76ers
Mavericks
Bulls
Warriors

Lakers

Warriors
Lakers
Cavaliers
Heat
Mavericks

Cavaliers
Mavericks
Bulls
Bucks
Heat

Knicks
Cavaliers
Lakers
Mavericks
Bucks

76ers
Cavaliers
Bucks

Lakers
Heat




Date

Sat 12/16/2023

Sat 1/6/2024

Sat 1/13/2024

Sat 1/20/2024

Sat 1/27/2024

Sat 2/3/2024

Time
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

Home Team
Warriors
Celtics
Knicks

Heat
Lakers

Knicks
Cavaliers
Heat

Bulls
Celtics

Celtics
Cavaliers
76ers

Lakers
Bucks

Bulls
Cavaliers
Celtics

76ers
Bucks

Cavaliers
76ers
Lakers

Warriors
Heat

Knicks
76ers
Heat

Warriors
Celtics

Away Team
76ers
Bucks

Mavericks

Bulls
Cavaliers

76ers
Bucks
Lakers

Warriors
Mavericks

Heat
Knicks
Bulls

Mavericks
Warriors

Knicks
Lakers
Warriors

Heat
Mavericks

Mavericks
Bucks
Celtics

Knicks
Bulls

Lakers
Cavaliers
Bucks

Mavericks
Bulls



PLAYOFF GAMES WILL Start ON SATURDAY FEB 10t
PLAYOFF GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON WEEKNIGHTS/WEEKENDS

Celtics John Palazzo
Knicks Glenn Fagundes
Bucks Dylan Griffis
Heat Jarrod Nedvidek
Bulls Larry Yin
Mavericks Mike Strojny
Lakers Dan Myrtle
Warriors Matt Denver
76ers Mark Silvestri
Cavaliers Pat Croke

Note: This schedule is subject to change due to inclement weather and/or other conflicts.



